
Golf Schedule
2025

Date           Opponent Location

Tuesday, February 25 Bremen Tally Mountain 

Wednesday, February 26 Bowdon Tally Mountain 

Tuesday, March 4 Mt. Zion Tally Mountain 

Thursday, March 13 Pepperell Tally Mountain 

Thursday, March 20 Rockmart Tally Mountain 

Tuesday, March 25 Pepperell Meadow Lakes 

Wednesday, March 26 Cedartown Meadow Lakes 

Wednesday, April 16 Cedartown Tally Mountain 

Thursday, April 17 Rockmart Cherokee Country Club

Tuesday, April 29 Area Tournament Lafayette Golf Club 

● Golfers will release at 3:10 for all home matches. 
● Golfers will release at 2:30 for all away matches. 

● Area tournament is an all day event.


